S oy

\ "
_Aihtetis e

DU CLUB POS PEOME OF DETETMNATION

@/“\’e &

= S

11" Fazza Championships
World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2019

Dubai, UAE
February 20™ - 28"

RESULTS
400 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T34
. 34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef 1999 United Arab Emirates
. 34 Hirooka, Masaki 1995 Japan
. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates

a b~ wODN =

. 34 Abdah, Khalid

. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002

1999

400 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T34

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985
2. 34 Alhammadi, Mohamed 1985
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985
4. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993
5. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996
6. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003
400 m wheelchair men ranking time races
. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985
. 34 Alhammadi, Mohamed 1985
. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985
. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993
. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996
. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003

. 34 Hirooka, Masaki
. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaz

_ O OV oo NP, WN -

_ =

. 34 Abdah, Khalid

Page 1
printed: 16:32 — Feb. 26, 2019

. 34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef 1999

1995
iez 2002

. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002

1999

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
Switzerland

Japan

Thailand

United Arab Emirates

T34

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
Switzerland

Japan

Thailand

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Japan

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

26.02.2019

1:04,84min.
1:05,78min.
1:05,93min.
1:08,94min.
1:14,02min.

26.02.2019

50,33 sec.
51,73 sec.
56,53 sec.
59,12 sec.
59,32 sec.
1:00,44min.

26.02.2019

50,33 sec.
51,73 sec.
56,53 sec.
59,12 sec.
59,32 sec.
1:00,44min.
1:04,84min.
1:05,78min.
1:05,93min.
1:08,94min.
1:14,02min.

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org

data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de



http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/

