



11th Fazza Championships

World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2019

Dubai, UAE
February 20th - 28th

RESULTS

400 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T34

26.02.2019

1.	34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef	1999	United Arab Emirates	1:04,84min.
2.	34 Hirooka, Masaki	1995	Japan	1:05,78min.
3.	34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez	2002	United Arab Emirates	1:05,93min.
4.	34 Alblooshi, Humaid	2002	United Arab Emirates	1:08,94min.
5.	34 Abdah, Khalid	1999	United Arab Emirates	1:14,02min.

400 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T34

26.02.2019

1.	34 Ktila, Walid	1985	Tunisia	50,33 sec.
2.	34 Alhammadi, Mohamed	1985	United Arab Emirates	51,73 sec.
3.	34 Mitic, Bojan	1985	Switzerland	56,53 sec.
4.	34 Kobata, Atsuro	1993	Japan	59,12 sec.
5.	34 Rattana, Chaiwat	1996	Thailand	59,32 sec.
6.	34 Nawad, Ahmed	2003	United Arab Emirates	1:00,44min.

400 m wheelchair men ranking time races T34

26.02.2019

1.	34 Ktila, Walid	1985	Tunisia	50,33 sec.
2.	34 Alhammadi, Mohamed	1985	United Arab Emirates	51,73 sec.
3.	34 Mitic, Bojan	1985	Switzerland	56,53 sec.
4.	34 Kobata, Atsuro	1993	Japan	59,12 sec.
5.	34 Rattana, Chaiwat	1996	Thailand	59,32 sec.
6.	34 Nawad, Ahmed	2003	United Arab Emirates	1:00,44min.
7.	34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef	1999	United Arab Emirates	1:04,84min.
8.	34 Hirooka, Masaki	1995	Japan	1:05,78min.
9.	34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez	2002	United Arab Emirates	1:05,93min.
10.	34 Alblooshi, Humaid	2002	United Arab Emirates	1:08,94min.
11.	34 Abdah, Khalid	1999	United Arab Emirates	1:14,02min.